With the accelerated growth of hyperscale datacenters, the performance demands on Ethernet network
infrastructure is increasing exponentially, and customer expectations for high-speed data throughput is at
an all-time high. As a result, Bit Error Rate Testers (BERT) have become a cornerstone for physical layer
testing, from qualifying bit transmission for fiber optic and copper-wire digital data transmission lines to
testing signal integrity.
A BERT generates a sequence of bits through a communication channel and the received bits are then
compared against the transmitted bits. A Bit Error Ratio (BER) evaluates the full end-to-end performance
of a connectivity system and assures communication reliability.

Power (ATE version only) 12 V, 1.5 A
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering Information
Recommended Accessories
Please contact us at sales@multilaneinc.com.
Option Description
ML4039EN 400G BERT (4 CH 56 GBd NRZ/PAM4)
3YW Total 3-year warranty
CAL Single calibration
3YWC
Total 3-year warranty with 3 annual
calibrations
FEC Real hardware FEC
29 2.92 mm connectors
Instruments Recommended
Phase matched cable pairs
Alternative
Phase matched cable sets
Comments
ML4039EN
standard
8x MLCBPM-2.4-30 2x MLCBPM-2.4-30-8 2.4 mm connector 2x8 channel 30 cm
ML4039EN
standard
8x MLCBPM-2.4-60 2x MLCBPM-2.4-60-8 2.4 mm connector 2x8 channel 60 cm
ML4039EN-29 8x MLCBPM-2.92-30 2x MLCBPM-2.92-30-8 2.92 mm connector 2x8 channel 30 cm
ML4039EN-29 8x MLCBPM-2.92-60 2x MLCBPM-2.92-60-8 2.92 mm connector 2x8 channel 60 cm
The ML4039EN is a benchtop instrument that fits in a
19-inch 2U rack. Two ML4039ENs arranged side by
side take up one 2U slot in your rack. MultiLane also
supplies the needed brackets.